
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2020 Batch  

November -2022 
S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing  SGL/SDL/ DOAP/V.I/ 

Practical 
Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
Dr.Akanksha Suman 

Prof. & Head 
Prof. 

02.11.2022 Wednesday 12-1PM  Interactive (L) 
Endocrinology 

2. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 03.11.2022 Thursday 8-9AM Formative Assessment 
Anti microbials  

 

3. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 04.11.2022 Friday 12-1PM AETCOM (2.6)  

4. All Teachers   05.11.2022 Saturday 3-4PM Formative Assessment 
Anti microbials 

 

5. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 07.11.2022 Monday 2-4PM PH-5.4(SGL) 
Explain to the Pt. the relationship of 

cost of Tt. and Pt. compliance 

 

6. All Teachers  09.11.2022 Wednesday 12-1PM Tutorial 
Antimicrobials 

 

7. Dr.S.K.Verma  
Dr.Neetu Gupta 

Assist .Prof. 11.11.2022 Friday 2-4PM  Interactive (L) 
Tt. of various clinical conditions 

8. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 12.11.2022 Saturday 8-9AM  Interactive (L) 
Autonomic nervous 

system(Sympathetic) 

9. Dr.Harry Garg Demonstrator 14.11.2022 Monday 8-9AM  Interactive (L) 
ANS(Parasympathetic) 

10. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
Dr.Akanksha Suman 

Prof. & Head 
Prof. 

15.11.2022 Tuesday 12-1PM  Interactive (L) 
Blood 

11. All Teachers  16.11.2022 Wednesday 2-4PM Formative Assessment 
Lab. 

 

12. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
Dr.Akanksha Suman 

Prof. & Head 
Prof. 

18.11.2022 Friday 12-1PM  Interactive (L) 
Autocoids 



13. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 19.11.2022 Saturday 11-1PM PH-5.1(VI) 
Medicine 

 

14. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
Dr.Akanksha Suman 

Prof. & Head 
Prof. 

22.11.2022 Tuesday 12-1PM  Interactive (L) 
CNS 

15. All Teachers  23.11.2022 Wednesday 2-4PM  Interactive (L) 
CNS 

16. All Teachers  25.11.2022 Friday 12-1PM Tutorial 
CNS 

 

17. All Teachers  26.11.2022 Saturday 12-1PM Tutorial 
CVS 

 

18. All Teachers  28.11.2022 Monday 12-1PM Tutorial 
CVS 

 

19. All Teachers  30.11.2022 Wednesday 12-1PM Formative Assessment/Viva 
Peripheral nervous system 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 


